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Presented by: 

Dr. Dan Rusyniak, Chief Medical Officer

Matt Foster, Assistant Commissioner & Special Counsel

Dr. Lindsay Weaver, Chief Medical Officer

Jennifer Spivey, Program Manager Infection Prevention

Indiana State Department of Health

ISDH-LTC COVID-19 Update

Feb. 18, 2021

Today’s Topics
•General updates
•BinaxNow cards
•Vaccinations after 3rd clinic
•County positivity
•Changes in quarantine guidelines
•Death reporting
• Infection control updates
•Q&A

SNF Compliance Program Essentials of Facility Risk Assessment and Work Plan, a webinar 
on March 3, details HERE

Wound Management Certification course, a live online course March 8‐11, details HERE
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Contact Information
• Matt Foster

• MFoster@isdh.IN.gov
• 317‐233‐7289

• Jennifer Spivey
• JSpivey1@isdh.IN.gov
• 317‐232‐0639
• 317‐471‐7844 cell

• Dr. Lindsay Weaver
• LWeaver@isdh.IN.gov

• Paul Krievins
• pkrievins@isdh.in.gov

• Kelly White 
• kewhite@isdh.in.gov

• David McCormick
• DMcCormick@isdh.IN.gov

• Dr. Dan Rusyniak
• daniel.rusyniak@fssa.in.gov

• Russell Evans
• russ@probarisystems.com

• Brenda Buroker
• bburoker@isdh.in.gov
• 317‐234‐7340

• Dr. Kathleen Unroe
• kunroe@iu.edu

• Jan Kulik 
• jkulik@isdh.in.gov
• 317‐233‐7480

• Peter Krombach
• pkrombach2@isdh.in.gov

• Michelle Donner
• midonner@isdh.in.gov

MAY 22, 2019

THANK YOU!

IHCA.ORG
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